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SANDWICHES
16F Avail@ble, Rolls & W, @ps, Add $2. !

Cheese

Ham I Cheese

Ham I Cheese I Tomato

Chicken I Cheese

Ham I Salad

Chicken I Salad

BBQ Chicken

ALBURY WEST PUBLIC SCHOOL

CANTEEN MENU - 2024
Term 4

TOASTED SANDWICHES
16F Aunl, able, Add $1J

Cheese or Vegemite

Tomato & Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato

BBQ Chicken & Cheese

$ 3.00

$ 4.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 6.00

$ 6.00

$ 6.00

.

ENGLISH MUFFINS IPizza Muffins)
16FAva"@bJe, Add $2. I

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Pineapple

BBQ Chicken

Vegetarian

HOT FOOD
meCG$$ and Lunchi

.

.

Chicken Nuggets {GFAvoiiobiej

.

Dim Sims with SOY Sauce

Party Pies

Garlic Bread
.

.

$ 4.00

$ 4.50

$ 5.00

$ 5.50

$ 6.00

PIZZA

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Pineapple

BBQ Chicken

Vegetarian

.
Sausage Rolls

.

HOT FOOD
FLUNCH ONrv". 6F Burger rolls grid Wraps @von@bto odd $2. j

Beef Burger w'th Cheese

Chicken Burger with Lettuce, Mayo

Hot Chicken Wrap w'th Lettuce, Mayo

Meat Pie

.

.

SALAD BOWLS (GF)
trite noodles, lettuce, tomoto, cor, @tj corn, topsicum &
ch"se, a dre"ingj

Ham & Salad

Chicken & Salad

Salad only

EDNESDAY OPTION (lunchtime only)

.

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

.

$ 0.90
31 $2.50

$ 1.00

$ 1.30

$ 2.00

$ 4.00

SNACKS

Chocolate Mousse

Custard Cup

Pikelets with Maple Syrup

Popcorn

.

.

.

$ 5.50

$ 5.50

$ 5.50

$ 5.50

Hot Dog and Sauce- with Drink

Moo milk I Juice or Milo

.

Healthy Foods Canteen Policy
Everyday - Foods that can be eaten regularly.
Occasional - Foods that should be eaten only sometimes.
Gluten Free

.

FROZEN

.

$ 5.50

$ 5.50

$ 5.50

$ 5.00

TNT

auelch Icy Pole

Moosie

Paddle Pop
Berry & Yoghurt Ice Cream (canteen made)

juice Pops 99%juice (canteen made)

.

.

$ 6.00

$ 7.00

$ 5.00

Ing

Irg

$ 1.00

$ 1.00

3 for $1.50

$ 0.50

DRINKS

Spring Water (600ml)

Moo Milk Ichocor StrawberryI

Juice (Apple, Orange, Apple Black Currantj

Milkshake Lime, Choc, Strawberry Caramelj

Cold Milo$6.50

$ 1.50

$ 1.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$1.00

Recess & Lunch orders to be PIaeed in order
box at canteen by 9am.

DEFINITELY NO CREDIT
Note: While every effort is taken to keep gluten free foods separate
from foods containing gluten, please be aware that the Canteen
cannot guarantee anyitem is completely free of allergens.
Prices subjectto change without notice.

$ 1.50

$ 2.00

$ 1.50

$ 2.50

$ 2.00

.

.

.

.

.


