

### ALBURY WEST PUBLIC SCHOOL

# **CANTEEN MENU - 2024**

#### Term 4

			lei	rm 4		
1	SANDWICHES (GF Available, Rolls & Wraps, Add \$1.) Cheese	\$ 3.00		HOT FOOD (Recess and Lunch)	¢ 0.00	<b>A</b>
	Ham / Cheese	\$ 4.00	•	L DICKEN MILIPPETS (GF AVAIIADIE)	\$ 0.90 5/ \$2.50	
	Ham / Cheese / Tomato	\$ 5.00	•	Dim Sims with Soy Sauce	\$ 1.00	•
	Chicken / Cheese	\$ 5.00	•	Party Pies	\$ 1.30	<b>A</b>
	Ham / Salad	\$ 6.00	•	Garlic Bread	\$ 2.00	•
	Chicken / Salad	\$ 6.00	•	Sausage Rolls	\$ 4.00	
	BBQ Chicken	\$ 6.00	•		<b>у 4.00</b>	
<b>√</b>	TOASTED SANDWICHES (GF Available, Add \$1.)			√ HOT FOOD  ("LUNCH ONLY". GF Burger rolls and Wraps available add \$1.)		
	Cheese <u>or</u> Vegemite	\$ 4.00	•		\$ 5.50	•
	Tomato & Cheese	\$ 4.50	•		\$ 5.50	•
	Ham & Cheese	\$ 5.00	•	16	\$ 5.50	•
	Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$ 5.50	•	Meat Pie	\$ 5.00	*
	BBQ Chicken & Cheese	\$ 6.00	•	CNIACKC		
<b>✓</b>	ENGLISH MUFFINS (Pizza Muffins) (GF Available, Add \$2.)			SNACKS  ✓ Chocolate Mousse   Irg	\$ 1.00	<b>A</b>
	Ham & Cheese	\$ 2.00	•		\$ 1.00	•
	Ham, Cheese & Pineapple	\$ 2.00	•		for \$1.50	<b>A</b>
	BBQ Chicken	\$ 2.00	•		\$ 0.50	•
	Vegetarian	\$ 2.00	•			
	PIZZA			FROZEN		
	Ham & Cheese	\$ 5.50	•	TNT	\$ 1.50	•
	Ham, Cheese & Pineapple	\$ 5.50	•	Quelch Icy Pole	\$ 1.00	•
	BBQ Chicken	\$ 5.50	•	Moosie	\$ 2.00	•
	Vegetarian	\$ 5.50	•		\$ 2.00	<b>A</b>
	SALAD DOLLIG (CE)			Berry & Yoghurt Ice Cream (canteen made)	\$ 2.00	•
	SALAD BOWLS (GF) (rice noodles, lettuce, tomato, carrot, corn, capsicum & cheese, & dressing)			Juice Pops 99% juice (canteen made)	\$1.00	•
1	Ham & Salad	\$ 6.00	•	DRINKS	4.50	
<b>\</b>	Chicken & Salad	\$ 7.00	•		\$ 1.50	•
<b>✓</b>	Salad only	\$ 5.00	•	Moo Milk (Choc or Strawberry)	\$ 2.00	•
	WEDNESDAY OPTION (lunchtime only)			Juice (Apple, Orange, Apple Black Currant)	\$ 1.50	•
	Hot Dog and Sauce- with Drink	\$6.50		Milkshake (Lime, Choc, Strawberry, Caramel)  Cold Milo	\$ 2.50 \$ 2.00	•
	Moo milk / Juice <u>or</u> Milo			Recess & Lunch orders to be placed in	n order	

## **Healthy Foods Canteen Policy**

- Everyday Foods that can be eaten regularly.
- Occasional Foods that should be eaten only sometimes.
- √ Gluten Free

box at canteen by 9am.

#### **DEFINITELY NO CREDIT**

**Note:** While every effort is taken to keep gluten-free foods separate from foods containing gluten, please be aware that the Canteen cannot guarantee any item is completely free of allergens. Prices subject to change without notice.